Instructions 29-0078-77 AC
HiScreen™ Capto™ L
HiTrap™ Protein L, 1 ml and 5 ml
Capto L is an affinity chromatographymedium (resin) for capture of anti-
bodies and antibody fragments. It combines a rigid, high-flow agarose
matrix with the immunoglobulin-binding recombinant protein L ligand,
which has strong affinity to the variable region of antibody's kappa light
chain. Capto L is therefore particular suitable for capture of a wide range

performance despite
of optimized CIP
9 Ordering information
Code NoQuantityProduct
17-5478-141 × 4.7 mlHiScreen Capto L
17-5478-515 × 1 mlHiTrap Protein L
17-5478-151 × 5 ml
17-5478-555 × 5 ml
Code NoQuantityReleated product
17-5478-065 mlCapto L
17-5478-0125 ml
17-5478-02200 ml 1
1 Process-scale quantities are available. Please visit www.gelifesciences.com/bio-
process or contact your local representative.
29-0078-77 AC 17
Code NoQuantityAccessories HiScreen
28-4010-818HiTrap/HiPrep, 1/16" male connector for ÄKTA
(For connection of columns with 1/16" fittings
to ÄKTA)
18-1120-932Union 1/16" male/1/16" male with 0.5 mm i.d.
(For connecting two columnswith 1/16" fittings
in series)
11-0003-555Fingertight stop plug, 1/16" 1
(For sealing a HiScreen column)
1 One fingertight stop plug is connected to the inlet and the outlet of eachHiScreen
column at delivery.
Code NoQuantityAccessories HiTrap
18-1112-5121/16" male/luer female
(For connection of syringe to top of HiTrap col-
umn)
18-1003-682Tubing connector flangeless/M6 female
(For connection of tubing to bottom of HiTrap
column)
18-1017-982Tubing connector flangeless/M6 male
(For connection of tubing to top of HiTrap col-
umn)
18-1112-576Union 1/16" female/M6 male
(For connection to original FPLC System through
bottom of HiTrap column)
18-3858-015Union M6 female /1/16" male
(For connection to original FPLC System through
top of HiTrap column)
18-1027-122Union luerlock female/M6 female
28-4010-818HiTrap/HiPrep, 1/16" male connector for ÄKTA
11-0004-645Stop plug female, 1/16"
(For sealing bottom of HiTrap column)
11-0003-555Fingertight stop plug, 1/16"